
Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID
PP Time PP Time PP Time

CON TOP - 102VJ12 DANALIS Anna - Sophia - 10098874

 SAIGON 32 - 103SZ81 POPP Selini - 10100731

RIENNE VA PLUS 2 - 103QC77 BUKE Buse - 10119277

DEMI DOSTARA - 104XJ13 VANLI Osman Ata - 10125789

COBBYDOR - DEN03042 MARTINI Paola - 10095313

WILANDE - 104CF92 CELEBIOGLU Melis - 10110989

COLORADO - 103KV85 ATANASOVA Vanesa - 10091069

ZALINA H - 104KO39 ARIFOVA Belmin - 10126253

BRILLIANT GO - 103RU11 TSOCHAS Ioanna-Maria - 10109267

CONSUELA - 102PS31 KOLETIC Josipa - 10125780

SANDRA DU PONCEL - 104EV08 BONTEA Anne - Marie Bianca - 10083792

FINESSE - 103QH82 MIHOVA Geni - 10110801

HOT GOSSIP - TUR40082 ALTUN Alara - 10117847

COMTESS - 104XF62 ER Sevval - 10119231

QUETCHA DE CHENEE - GRE40204 LEMONIDI Aikaterini-Ellas - 10121065

HYXTRA - 104RU50 ÜRETMEN Deniz - 10119228

POMMERY - 104AT05 ANTONIOU Antonios - 10103838

BRAVADOS - 104MU30 GROZDANOVSKI Dario - 10128513

VARIEN - BUL40079 TRIGLIANOS Athos - 10110741

ESCENTA - 104UM11 ASIK Renk - 10119289

CHARIZMA I - 104UV95 ANGELOVA Anna - 10120950

DONA - 104XI52 KANJIR Ana - 10126136

POUGNY PUNKTCHEN - 102UT94 CIGIC Lara - 10110734

No
Total (R1+R2)

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2015 - PORTO CARRAS, HALKIDIKI, GREECE
COMPETITION 11: Children 2nd and 3rd Ind. Qualifiers

Table A Art. 264 + Art. 47 BEC / h. 1,15 / 350m/min
Saturday  05  September  2015

COMPETITION RESULTS

2nd Round
Rank

Start 
No

16

16

16

16

20

7

8

8

8

8

8

9

10

10

0

0

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

81,62
CHESTNUT / F / 2001 /  / Bruna Bradanovic

405 87,04
CHESTNUT / M / 2003 /  / Katarina Skundric

79,01 12

71,31
BAY / F / 2002 /  / Triglianos Athos

424 78,91
CHESTNUT / F / 2006 /  / FUNDA ASIK

8

69,95

81,33
BAY / F / 2002 / HOLST / Martin Aleksandrov

81,68
CHESTNUT / F / 2007 / OLDBG / Carpe Diem Equestrian Team B.V.

409 76,41
BAY / M / 2007 / HANN / Grace - Mercedes Antoniou

89,97 4

86,25
CHESTNUT / M / 1998 /  / 

80,00
CHESTNUT / M / 2000 /  / SIBEL YILMAZ

427 80,08
BAY / F / 2005 /  / NILGUN ÇOLAK

0

77,35

84,55
BAY / F / 2004 / SF / E.ISERLOH -Schoening GMBH

97,55
BAY / F / 2003 / HANN / Family Rozmaric

417 76,17
BAY / F / 2006 /  / Bontea Anne Marie

86,45 4

78,50
BAY / F / 2005 / OLDBG / Dry Building Ltd

83,69
CHESTNUT / M / 2006 /  / Christine Delia

402 84,31
BAY / F / 2004 / KWPN / Vildan Ahmed Mehmed

0

84,57

83,84
BAY / M / 2006 / KWPN / Tsochas Charilaos

76,10
BAY / F / 2008 /  / UGUR VANLI

412 82,16
BAY / M / 2000 /  / Martinis Aimilios

78,40 0

83,13
BAY / F / 2003 / KWPN / Tivoli Turizm LTD. STI.

1st Round

80,46
BAY / M / 2003 / HANN / Danalis Anna

413 82,99
CHESTNUT / F / 2006 / HANN / Georgili Athina

0

75,37
Other / F / 2003 / HESS / Gerwing, Andreas

84,22 12

23 19 CRO 16 84,85 4

40722 24 CRO 4

401

77,12

21 18 BUL 4

20 20 TUR 8

93,78 4

19 4 GRE 8415

17 2 GRE 6 93,25 4

8

18 1 MKD 6430

84,25 4

14 15 TUR 8

16 8 TUR 5

411

79,01

15 7 GRE 4

428

13 6 TUR 4 77,97 4

12 28 BUL

423

4404

81,22 7

11 27 ROU 0 78,26 8

4

40810 29 CRO 0

416

84,72

9 16 GRE 0

0

4

6 30 TUR 4426

8 23 BUL 4

82,12 0

7 13 BUL 0403

4

425

81,69

3 25 TUR 4

5 26 GRE 4 81,03

429

154,43

155,85

163,01

164,68

150,59

154,50

163,19

165,25

1 21 GRE 0 82,55 0410

75,22 0

2 11 GRE 0

4 10 TUR

NAT
(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

141,26

156,03

160,34

165,84

171,89

157,97

159,09

168,80

171,65

169,66

180,03

168,26

169,03

170,29

178,77

1 / 2 5/9/2015  -    7:07 µµ



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID
PP Time PP Time PP Time

No
Total (R1+R2)

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2015 - PORTO CARRAS, HALKIDIKI, GREECE
COMPETITION 11: Children 2nd and 3rd Ind. Qualifiers

Table A Art. 264 + Art. 47 BEC / h. 1,15 / 350m/min
Saturday  05  September  2015

COMPETITION RESULTS

2nd Round
Rank

Start 
No

1st Round
NAT

(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

CORAZON Y ROSAS - 104UE46 JUKIC Ema Magdalena - 10110735

DARTELLE VAN BEKENHOF - 103NU05 AKSOY Dogasu - 10110990

NORTH STAR RITA - 104ND83 RUSESCU Maria - 10120086

CASTELO - 104AA22 ROESCU Emma - 10121859

PAULA 416 - 102UG07 GHITA Alexandru - 10122315

CONTARA - 103IV53 KRDZIC Manu - 10125825

TAQUINE DU VIVIER - 104NF95 THEOFANOPOULOS Stavros - 10125269

-

-

-

24

24

40

-

DNS-R2
CHESTNUT / F / 2004 / BAVAR / Brunner,Heidi

421 DNS-R2
BAY / F / 2006 / OS / Dragana Krdžic

Elim -

-
BAY / F / 2007 /  / Theofanopoulos Stavros

85,68
GREY / F / 2003 / BWP / Phyto Mahieu NV

420 84,03
CHESTNUT / F / 2003 /  / BULGARIU FLORIN

24

84,75

DNS-R2
CHESTNUT / M / 2002 /  / Roescu Anton Gabriel

73,51
BAY / F / 2009 /  / Ivo Jukic

- 5 SRB - Elim -

- 3 GRE -414 Elim -

Elim -

26 12 ROU 16

- 17 ROU -

419

85,95

- 22 ROU -

418

25 9 TUR 8 82,93 16

24 14 CRO

422

12406 12

168,61

169,98

-

-

-

-

158,26

2 / 2 5/9/2015  -    7:07 µµ



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID
PP Time PP Time PP Time

 SAIGON 32 - 103SZ81 POPP Selini - 10100731

BRILLIANT GO - 103RU11 TSOCHAS Ioanna-Maria - 10109267

CON TOP - 102VJ12 DANALIS Anna - Sophia - 10098874

COBBYDOR - DEN03042 MARTINI Paola - 10095313

Team Total 0 Total 0 0

COMTESS - 104XF62 ER Sevval - 10119231

ESCENTA - 104UM11 ASIK Renk - 10119289

RIENNE VA PLUS 2 - 103QC77 BUKE Buse - 10119277

WILANDE - 104CF92 CELEBIOGLU Melis - 10110989

Team Total 16 Total 16 0 8 101,20

COLORADO - 103KV85 ATANASOVA Vanesa - 10091069

CHARIZMA I - 104UV95 ANGELOVA Anna - 10120950

ZALINA H - 104KO39 ARIFOVA Belmin - 10126253

FINESSE - 103QH82 MIHOVA Geni - 10110801

Team Total 16 Total 8 8 16 107,33

CORAZON Y ROSAS - 104UE46 JUKIC Ema Magdalena - 10110735

POUGNY PUNKTCHEN - 102UT94 CIGIC Lara - 10110734

DONA - 104XI52 KANJIR Ana - 10126136

CONSUELA - 102PS31 KOLETIC Josipa - 10125780

Team Total 39 Total 16 23

NORTH STAR RITA - 104ND83 RUSESCU Maria - 10120086

PAULA 416 - 102UG07 GHITA Alexandru - 10122315

CASTELO - 104AA22 ROESCU Emma - 10121859

SANDRA DU PONCEL - 104EV08 BONTEA Anne - Marie Bianca - 10083792

Team Total - Total - -

20

26 0

21 410

2

82,99

(4) (83,84)

412 (4)

BAY / M / 2003 / HANN / Danalis Anna

82,16

0

Other / F / 2003 / HESS / Gerwing, Andreas

77,12
CHESTNUT / F / 2006 /  / FUNDA ASIK

424 8

4 27,78

0 39,20

0 75,37

83,13

25 425 4 75,22

30

4 36,05

18 401 4

23 402 (4)
BAY / F / 2004 / KWPN / Vildan Ahmed Mehmed

(12)

404 4 77,35 428

81,22 7

84,75

(39,02)79,01 (12) (81,33)
BAY / F / 2002 / HOLST / Martin Aleksandrov

78,50

0 39,01

12 32,27

19 405 (16)

24 407 4 (81,62)
CHESTNUT / F / 2001 /  / Bruna Bradanovic

84,22 (12)

(84,85) 4 87,04

17 418 4

22 419 4 Elim - -

Elim - -

-

BAY / F / 2005 /  / NILGUN ÇOLAK

4

0 84,31

0

(78,91)(8)

3

13 403

BUL

0 84,57

(84,72)

15 427

TUR

(8) (79,01)

BAY / F / 2003 / KWPN / Tivoli Turizm LTD. STI.
426 4 82,12

BAY / F / 2005 / OLDBG / Dry Building Ltd

-

12

BAY / F / 2003 / HANN / Family Rozmaric
408 0

83,69
CHESTNUT / M / 2006 /  / Christine Delia

4

14 406

CRO

12 12 73,51

BAY / F / 2006 /  / Bontea Anne Marie
417 0 78,26 -27

CHESTNUT / F / 2004 / BAVAR / Brunner,Heidi

97,55

CHESTNUT / M / 2003 /  / Katarina Skundric

29

BAY / F / 2009 /  / Ivo Jukic

420 85,95 -

ROU

16

CHESTNUT / M / 2002 /  / Roescu Anton Gabriel

-
CHESTNUT / F / 2003 /  / BULGARIU FLORIN

4 34,22

(8) (38,06)

1st Round 2nd Round

82,55 0 80,46

86,45

0 80,08

0 81,69

(81,03)

0

0

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2015 - PORTO CARRAS, HALKIDIKI, GREECE
Children Team Competition

PORTO CARRAS
Table A Article 264

42252
Jump Off

Rank
Start 
No

No NAT

413

GRE

CHESTNUT / F / 2006 / HANN / Georgili Athina

(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

BAY / M / 2006 / KWPN / Tsochas Charilaos
16 416

1

11

BAY / M / 2000 /  / Martinis Aimilios

1 / 1 5/9/2015 - 7:08 µµ



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID Total PP Total
PP Time PP Time PP Time (1+2+3) PP Time PP

CON TOP - 102VJ12 DANALIS Anna - Sophia - 10098874

 SAIGON 32 - 103SZ81 POPP Selini - 10100731

DEMI DOSTARA - 104XJ13 VANLI Osman Ata - 10125789

BRILLIANT GO - 103RU11 TSOCHAS Ioanna-Maria - 10109267

COLORADO - 103KV85 ATANASOVA Vanesa - 10091069

QUETCHA DE CHENEE - GRE40204 LEMONIDI Aikaterini-Ellas - 10121065

RIENNE VA PLUS 2 - 103QC77 BUKE Buse - 10119277

WILANDE - 104CF92 CELEBIOGLU Melis - 10110989

COMTESS - 104XF62 ER Sevval - 10119231

SANDRA DU PONCEL - 104EV08 BONTEA Anne - Marie Bianca - 10083792

COBBYDOR - DEN03042 MARTINI Paola - 10095313

HYXTRA - 104RU50 ÜRETMEN Deniz - 10119228

HOT GOSSIP - TUR40082 ALTUN Alara - 10117847

POMMERY - 104AT05 ANTONIOU Antonios - 10103838

CONSUELA - 102PS31 KOLETIC Josipa - 10125780

ZALINA H - 104KO39 ARIFOVA Belmin - 10126253

3rd Qualifier

COMPETITION RESULTS

RANK
Horse 

No
NAT

(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)
1st Qualifier

74 4,00 4 77,97

GRE

1

2 413

4 416 GRE

5 403

GRE

TUR

BUL

410

3 429

7 425

6 411

TUR8 426

GRE

TUR
Other / F / 2003 / HESS / Gerwing, Andreas

9 427 TUR

11 412 GRE

10 417 ROU

14 409 GRE

15 408 CRO

BAY / M / 2007 / HANN / Grace - Mercedes Antoniou

BAY / F / 2003 / HANN / Family Rozmaric

12 428 TUR

13 423 TUR
CHESTNUT / M / 2000 /  / SIBEL YILMAZ

Grand Prix2nd Qualifier

16 402

0,00

0 0,00

0 0,00

0 0,00

0 0,00

0

BUL
BAY / F / 2004 / KWPN / Vildan Ahmed Mehmed

BAY / F / 2003 / KWPN / Tivoli Turizm LTD. STI.

BAY / F / 2005 /  / NILGUN ÇOLAK

BAY / F / 2006 /  / Bontea Anne Marie

BAY / M / 2000 /  / Martinis Aimilios

CHESTNUT / F / 2007 / OLDBG / Carpe Diem Equestrian Team B.V.

0

0

4

4

4

8

BAY / M / 2003 / HANN / Danalis Anna

CHESTNUT / F / 2006 / HANN / Georgili Athina

BAY / F / 2008 /  / UGUR VANLI

BAY / M / 2006 / KWPN / Tsochas Charilaos

CHESTNUT / M / 2006 /  / Christine Delia

BAY / F / 2004 / SF / E.ISERLOH -Schoening GMBH

15

8

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2015 - PORTO CARRAS, HALKIDIKI, GREECE
COMPETITION 15: Children Individual Final

Table A Art.261.5.1 & 238.2.2 + Art.48 BEC / h. 1,20m / 350m/min
Sunday  06  September  2015

8

8

8

9

12

14

15

0 82,55 0

8

8

8

0

0

8

72 0,00

15

15

8

9

80,46 0 0,00

078 0,00 0 81,69 0 82,99 0,00

72 0,00 4 78,40 0 76,10 0 0,004

0 0,00

79 0,00 0 84,57 4 83,69

78 0,00 0 86,45 4 83,84 4

4

69 4,00 4 75,22 0 75,37

72 0,00 4 84,25 4 84,55

0 0,00

0 0,00

8 0 0,00

72 0,00 8 79,01 0 80,08

78 4,00 4 82,12 0 83,13

8

89,97 4 81,68

4 80,00 0

79 0,00 0

77 0,00 5

72 4,00 4 81,03 0 82,16

78,26 8 76,17

12 0,00

70 4,00 6 93,25 4 76,41 0 0,0014

0 0,00

91 11,00 4 84,72 0 84,31 0 0,00

93 8,00 0 81,22 7 97,55

1 / 2 5/9/2015 - 7:09 µµ



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID Total PP Total
PP Time PP Time PP Time (1+2+3) PP Time PP

3rd Qualifier

COMPETITION RESULTS

RANK
Horse 

No
NAT

(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)
1st Qualifier Grand Prix2nd Qualifier

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2015 - PORTO CARRAS, HALKIDIKI, GREECE
COMPETITION 15: Children Individual Final

Table A Art.261.5.1 & 238.2.2 + Art.48 BEC / h. 1,20m / 350m/min
Sunday  06  September  2015

FINESSE - 103QH82 MIHOVA Geni - 10110801

BRAVADOS - 104MU30 GROZDANOVSKI Dario - F-10028513

DONA - 104XI52 KANJIR Ana - 10126136

VARIEN - BUL40079 TRIGLIANOS Athos - 10110741

CHARIZMA I - 104UV95 ANGELOVA Anna - 10120950

ESCENTA - 104UM11 ASIK Renk - 10119289

POUGNY PUNKTCHEN - 102UT94 CIGIC Lara - 10110734

DARTELLE VAN BEKENHOF - 103NU05AKSOY Dogasu - 10110990

CORAZON Y ROSAS - 104UE46 JUKIC Ema Magdalena - 10110735

NORTH STAR RITA - 104ND83 RUSESCU Maria - 10120086

TAQUINE DU VIVIER - 104NF95 THEOFANOPOULOS Stavros - 10125269

CASTELO - 104AA22 ROESCU Emma - 10121859

CONTARA - 103IV53 KRDZIC Manu - 10125825

PAULA 416 - 102UG07 GHITA Alexandru - 10122315- 418

ROU

ROU

- 421 SRB

26 420 ROU

25 CRO

24

BAY / F / 2009 /  / Ivo Jukic

CHESTNUT / F / 2003 /  / BULGARIU FLORIN

- 419

23 405

BUL

22 424 TUR

21 401 BUL

422

- 414

CRO

20 415

18 430

406

19

BAY / F / 2002 /  / Triglianos Athos

BAY / F / 2002 / HOLST / Martin Aleksandrov

407 CRO

17 404

MKD

BAY / F / 2006 / OS / Dragana Krdžic

CHESTNUT / F / 2004 / BAVAR / Brunner,Heidi

GRE

TUR

GRE

CHESTNUT / F / 2006 /  / FUNDA ASIK

CHESTNUT / M / 2003 /  / Katarina Skundric

GREY / F / 2003 / BWP / Phyto Mahieu NV

BAY / F / 2005 / OLDBG / Dry Building Ltd

CHESTNUT / M / 1998 /  / 

CHESTNUT / F / 2001 /  / Bruna Bradanovic

BAY / F / 2007 /  / Theofanopoulos Stavros

CHESTNUT / M / 2002 /  / Roescu Anton Gabriel

-

20

24

28

28

49

-

16

16

16

20

20

28

-

-DNS R3

- DNS R3

82 9,00

-

-

-

-

16

20

20

24

28

16

16

-

20

0 0,00

85 6,00 6 93,78 4 86,25 0 0,00

68 8,00 4 77,35 4 78,50

0 0,00

70 4,00 8 69,95 8 71,31 0 0,00

81 0,00 4 84,22 12 81,62

0 0,00

68 4,00 8 77,12 8 78,91 0 0,00

69 4,00 4 79,01 12 81,33

78 4,00 12 84,75 12 73,51

0 0,00

73 4,00 8 82,93 16 85,68 0 0,00

77 4,00 16 84,85 4 87,04

0 0,00

16 85,95 24 84,03 0 0,0049

- R2_Elim

0 31,00 4 0,00 0 0,00 - DNS R3

73 4,00 4 0,00 4 73,61

72 0,00 4 0,00 0 0,00

0 31,00 8 0,00 0 0,00

2 / 2 5/9/2015 - 7:09 µµ



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID
PP Time PP Time

CALYSTA - 104MG29 MADIRAZZA Nina - 10080231

ASCOT 76 - GER42236 MYTILINEOU Ioli - 10065074

EZOP - 103SR24 IZOV Ventsislav - 10090540

AIDORA I RITZ - 103XK78 DRAGICEVIC Laura - 10080233

OSCAR DE SEMILLY - FRA46811 KOKKONIS Alexandros - 10080129

CZAREVITCH DB Z - 103HO22 HOUHOULI Eleni - 10070457

ARC DE TRIOMPHE - 104KQ43 MAKARONA Nikolina - 10100732

SECRET PRINCE - 104IT80 PAPATHANASSIOU Konstantinos - Evangelos - 10099016

HERMINE 38 - 103EO92 ALFIERI Marco Alessandro - 10090564

ASCOT - 103NH71 IVANOVIC Gala - 10070673

COEUR DE CROATIE - 102YC47 GUGIC Josip - 10100655

BALERYNA - 103AR42 DRAGIC Mila - 10070675

CINDY - 104PL54 KYRIAKOPOULOU Athanasia - Maria - 10100729

WEBSITE TER VELDEN - 104UL96 BAGRIACIK Serener - 10119282

CASTAWAY R - ROU40107 MLADIN BRADISTEANU Alexandra - 10102304

GENZOROVA - 104CF95 BAKTIROGLU Nur Tuana - 10097759

GEMILIO LCS - 103ZT43 AL JAMAL Dunja - 10090808

GALENIK - 104MG04 BAZOTEVA Siyana - 10098650

ZINEDINE D - 103ZL88 YESIN Sevim Defne - 10108337

CASTRO - 103QX66 JADRIJEVIC Filip - 10097037

QUINARA 7 - 102RE87 MOLDOVAN Francesca - 10098804

AAIKE VAN HET VITSEROEL - BEL40647ERATICI Emre - 10089907

RONDO - 104HX45 PAPACHRISTODOULOU Maria - 10104346

8

14

15

10

7

18

Table A Art. 264 + Art. 47 BEC / h. 1,25 / 350m/min
Saturday  05  September  2015

COMPETITION RESULTS

26

11

21

32

17

19 333

321 ROU
GREY / F / 2001 / HOLST / Moldovan Dinu Viorel

22 331 TUR

15 320 ROU
BAY / M / 2002 /  / Alexandra Mladin Bradisteanu

24

16

CRO
GREY / M / 2006 / CABSH / Filip Jadrijevic

BUL
BAY / M / 2004 /  / Georgi Bazotev

TUR
GREY / M / 2005 /  / SERPIL YILDIRIM

CRO
BAY / M / 2006 /  / BREZANIN NEDELSKA

TUR
BAY / M / 2004 / KWPN / ER MED TIBBI CIHAZLAR TIC LTD STI

20 308

18 301

16 328

17 305

13 312 GRE
GREY / F / 2005 / OLDBG / Kiriakopoulos Periklis

31

4

14 327 TUR
CHESTNUT / M / 1999 /  / Ö.RAGIP BAGRIAÇIK

11 307 CRO
BAY / M / 2004 /  / Josip Gugic

10 32425

20

12 323 SRB
CHESTNUT / F / 2002 / OLDBG / Boško Ristic

SRB
BAY / M / 2005 / KWPN / Dragan Ivanovic

GRE

4

48 316

GRE

GRE

9 318 ROU
BAY / F / 2004 / WESTF / AGOSTINO Anna

23

29

5

30

314

BUL

BAY / M / 2000 / BRAND / IAOF

CRO

0

8

0

4 306 CRO
BAY / F / 2005 / KWPN / Laura Dragicevic

5 311 GRE

7 313

6 310

BAY / M / 2002 / SF / Dafni Kokkoni

Other / M / 2003 / ZANG / Chouchouli Eleni

CHESTNUT / M / 2005 / KWPN / Makaronas Evagelos

BAY / M / 2006 /  / Theano Mantouvalou

4

0

21

72,4275,930 0

72,18

GRE

1
BAY / F / 2007 / CABSH / Marijan Goldin

81,02

70,89

78,68

77,2275,52

81,42 8

4

4

309

76,99

3 302
CHESTNUT / M / 2006 / TRAK / Miroslav Izov

2 75,24

78,36

72,32

81,03

0

0

4

4

0

0

0

0

76,27

77,15

70,76

8

0

23 315
BAY / M / 2008 /  / Papachristodoulou Maria

22

1 8 85,26 12

4 4

8

7 0

4

4

75,35

79,2078,87

80,42

0

83,07

0 82,59

77,5274,63

78,59 8 78,58

0 78,95

97,07

75,94

80,99

78,92

4 4 78,07

78,528 8

4 82,70

16

GRE

GREY / F / 2000 /  / CHRISTOPHE VANDERHASSELT

83,6583,98

82,08

8

70,88

78,65

16

0 79,40

79,7681,2912 4

81,53

73,77

2nd Round1st Round

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2015 - PORTO CARRAS, HALKIDIKI, GREECE
COMPETITION 12: Juniors 2nd and 3rd Ind. Qualifiers

Rank
Start 
No

No NAT
(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

1 / 2 5/9/2015 - 10:44 µµ



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID
PP Time PP Time

Table A Art. 264 + Art. 47 BEC / h. 1,25 / 350m/min
Saturday  05  September  2015

COMPETITION RESULTS

2nd Round1st Round

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2015 - PORTO CARRAS, HALKIDIKI, GREECE
COMPETITION 12: Juniors 2nd and 3rd Ind. Qualifiers

Rank
Start 
No

No NAT
(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

PINALOTTA - 102ZR91 BASEGMEZ Ahmet Berk - 10097742

ARGO - 104CF82 NIKOLOVA Irina - 10100842

APROD - 104XF86 SUVACAROV Sophie - 10114550

GUITENDRA - 104AK92 PEEV Daria - 10103558

QIANA - 104VV60 MILANOVA Veronika - 10110786

QUINCON Z - 104BC97 POPARIC Sara - 10090793

CHRISTALLO - NED40500 DEMIRKIRAN Ozan - 10097715

NARNIA - 104DX40 MATEESCU Irina - 10091021

WILCO B - 102QR44 SULAR Ata Nail - 10080429

VIVENDI COLT - 102UA55 VELONIS Georgios - 10098537

9

6

3

Other / M / 2005 / HANN / Velonis George
2

28

26 326 SRB
GREY / M / 2004 / HSH / Sophie Suvacarov

25 304 75,14

24 329
CHESTNUT / F / 2004 / WESTF / Limbecker, Peter

19

12

33

12 81,38

ROU
BAY / F / 2005 /  / SC Plantextrakt SRL

BUL
BAY / M / 2004 /  / Dimo Rainov

8 79,11

76,95

TUR

12 74,61

87,99

29 325 SRB
BLACK / M / 2006 / ZANG / Gordana K. Poparic

27

0

16

27

13

76,09

28 303 BUL

322

12
GREY / F / 2007 / HOLST / Asen Iliev

ROU 4 0,00

21

Elim

28 71,35

79,65

20

9

70,13

24

-31 332 TUR

DNS-R2

DNS-R2

0,00 -

74,07

20

86,15

-

GREY / M / 2001 /  / Aerts Ilona

BAY / F / 2008 /  / Masterblaser Limited

TUR 12

-

4 0,00

- 317 GRE

31 319

30 330

- Elim -

BAY / M / 2003 / KWPN / WEE ENTERPRISES

2 / 2 5/9/2015 - 10:44 µµ



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID
PP Time PP Time PP Time

ASCOT 76 - GER42236 MYTILINEOU Ioli - 10065074

OSCAR DE SEMILLY - FRA46811 KOKKONIS Alexandros - 10080129

ARC DE TRIOMPHE - 104KQ43 MAKARONA Nikolina - 10100732

SECRET PRINCE - 104IT80 PAPATHANASSIOU Konstantinos - Evangelos - 10099016

Team Total 4 Total 0 4

GEMILIO LCS - 103ZT43 AL JAMAL Dunja - 10090808

COEUR DE CROATIE - 102YC47 GUGIC Josip - 10100655

CALYSTA - 104MG29 MADIRAZZA Nina - 10080231

AIDORA I RITZ - 103XK78 DRAGICEVIC Laura - 10080233

Team Total 12 Total 4 8

GUITENDRA - 104AK92 PEEV Daria - 10103558

QUINARA 7 - 102RE87 MOLDOVAN Francesca - 10098804

CASTAWAY R - ROU40107 MLADIN BRADISTEANU Alexandra - 10102304

HERMINE 38 - 103EO92 ALFIERI Marco Alessandro - 10090564

Team Total 28 Total 16 12

ZINEDINE D - 103ZL88 YESIN Sevim Defne - 10108337

WEBSITE TER VELDEN - 104UL96 BAGRIACIK Serener - 10119282

AAIKE VAN HET VITSEROEL - BEL40647ERATICI Emre - 10089907

PINALOTTA - 102ZR91 BASEGMEZ Ahmet Berk - 10097742

Team Total 33 Total 24 9

GALENIK - 104MG04 BAZOTEVA Siyana - 10098650

EZOP - 103SR24 IZOV Ventsislav - 10090540

ARGO - 104CF82 NIKOLOVA Irina - 10100842

QIANA - 104VV60 MILANOVA Veronika - 10110786

Team Total 36 Total 8 28

75,24

(4) (81,03)

316 (4)

CHESTNUT / M / 2005 / KWPN / Makaronas Evagelos

79,20

0

BAY / F / 2007 / CABSH / Marijan Goldin

75,94
BAY / M / 2004 /  / Josip Gugic

307 4

0
1

11 0

BAY / M / 2006 /  / Theano Mantouvalou

20

29 0

23 313

2
0 72,42

72,32

26 309 0 75,93

32

18 321 (8)

24 320 4
BAY / M / 2002 /  / Alexandra Mladin Bradisteanu

318 4 80,42 030

81,38 9

(81,53)

(81,42) 8 81,02
GREY / F / 2001 / HOLST / Moldovan Dinu Viorel

82,59

21 302 0

27 304 0

87,9928

14 305

CRO

(8) (82,08)

BAY / F / 2005 / KWPN / Laura Dragicevic
306

314

GRE

0 76,27
BAY / M / 2000 / BRAND / IAOF

(78,87)

0 72,18

(4) (82,70)
BAY / M / 2006 /  / BREZANIN NEDELSKA

(20)

4 78,07

4

75,354

ROU

8 79,11

80,99

BAY / F / 2004 / WESTF / AGOSTINO Anna

(79,65)
BAY / F / 2005 /  / SC Plantextrakt SRL

4

10 333

TUR

(16) 0 79,40

3

12 322

70,76 (16)

78,92 0 78,95
CHESTNUT / M / 1999 /  / Ö.RAGIP BAGRIAÇIK

16 327 8

22 331 4

5

15

CHESTNUT / F / 2004 / WESTF / Limbecker, Peter
329 12

GREY / F / 2007 / HOLST / Asen Iliev
303 (12) (70,13) 2033

76,95 (24)

BAY / M / 2004 / KWPN / ER MED TIBBI CIHAZLAR TIC LTD STI

301 78,52 8

BUL

8

BAY / M / 2004 /  / Dimo Rainov

78,65
BAY / M / 2004 /  / Georgi Bazotev

(75,14)

77,15 0 78,36
CHESTNUT / M / 2006 / TRAK / Miroslav Izov

74,07

(70,88)
GREY / F / 2000 /  / CHRISTOPHE VANDERHASSELT

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2015 - PORTO CARRAS, HALKIDIKI, GREECE
Juniors Team Competition

PORTO CARRAS
Table A Article 264

42252
Jump Off1st Round 2nd Round

76,99 4 78,68

70,89

Rank
Start 
No

No NAT
(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

BAY / M / 2002 / SF / Dafni Kokkoni
17 311
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Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID
PP Time PP Time PP Time

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2015 - PORTO CARRAS, HALKIDIKI, GREECE
Juniors Team Competition

PORTO CARRAS
Table A Article 264

42252
Jump Off1st Round 2nd Round

Rank
Start 
No

No NAT
(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

QUINCON Z - 104BC97 POPARIC Sara - 10090793

APROD - 104XF86 SUVACAROV Sophie - 10114550

ASCOT - 103NH71 IVANOVIC Gala - 10070673

BALERYNA - 103AR42 DRAGIC Mila - 10070675

Team Total 43 Total 27 16

97,07 0 83,07

12 74,61

74,63 4323

76,09
GREY / M / 2004 / HSH / Sophie Suvacarov

(71,35)
BLACK / M / 2006 / ZANG / Gordana K. Poparic

19 326 16

25
6

13 325

SRB

(28) (21)

324 7
BAY / M / 2005 / KWPN / Dragan Ivanovic

31 4
CHESTNUT / F / 2002 / OLDBG / Boško Ristic

77,52

(86,15)

2 / 2 5/9/2015 - 10:43 µµ



Rank
Start 
No

No
Horse - Passport                                                                     

(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)
Rider - FEI ID Nation PP Time PP Time

SPACEHOPPER - 103VY39 URSACHE Ionut - 10128515

DICAPRIO - 104FV59 ZAFIROPOULOS Kriton - 10018894

LOUKAS - 104WV18 TSAKTIRIS Panagiotis - 10125300

UNIQUE DE RHODES - 104QH79 PAPOURDANOU MARIA - 10128516

EOKLAHOMA - 104XG70 HUSEYINOGLU Beysim - 10097710

CONRAD - 104VM14 HORASAN Sencer - 10002762

VENI VIDI VICI - 104EU25 CSIBI Lorand - 10128514

IDEAL - 104WA01 NAYDENOV Hristo - 10019244

EVITA SZ - 104GZ90 UZMAN Mehmet Cem - 10110992

INCHMURRIN - 104XG22 RAISIS Anastasios - 10076872

GREAT DANCER Z - 104FJ60 BOZAN Razvan - 10042250

LA PREMIERE - 103WM79 VAN DAMME Konstantin E. - 10030516

LOLA Z - 104RE19 KARAGULLE Hulki - 10001625

PERSONA CAPITOL - 104XL02 DOUBODEL Katerina - 10015585

12

5

9

10

3

BALKAN JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP 2015 - PORTO CARRAS, HALKIDIKI, GREECE
COMPETITION 13: Young Horses Final Competition

Table A Art.238.2.2 & 245.3 / h. 1,25m (6yo) + 1,30m (7yo) / 350m/min
Saturday  05  September  2015

COMPETITION RESULTS

14

7

1

BAY / M / 2008 / HOLST / KONSTANTIN VAN DAMME

- 611 TUR
BAY / F / 2008 /  / HULKI KARAGÜLLE

- 604 GRE
BAY / F / 2009 /  / DOUBODEL KATERINA

-

-

GRE
BAY / M / 2008 / BWP / Fragistas George

BUL8 601

TUR

ROU

9 612 TUR
BAY / F / 2009 / KWPN / SENCER CAN

6

13

11 613 ROU
CHESTNUT / M / 2009 /  / Liliana Matei

10 605

- 602 BUL

0 8

4 -

0

4 603 GRE
BAY / M / 2008 / SF / Papourdanou Maria

5 610 TUR

7 615

6 608

BAY / F / 2009 / KWPN / REYYAN OKYAY DEMIR

GREY / M / 2008 /  / NUR EFSAN ÇONGAR

BAY / S / 2009 / HANN / Privo In SRL

BAY / M / 2008 / BWP / Hollyday Horses

8

2

11

4

GRE

1 ROU
CHESTNUT / G / 2008 / HANN / SC Privo In SRL

71,78

34,86

33,5668,60

614

71,65

3 606
CHESTNUT / M / 2009 /  / Panagiotis Tsaktiris

2 607

GRE

Other / M / 2008 / KWPN / Zafeiropoulos Kritonas

0 4

34,48

34,62

36,86

37,32

0

0

Jump Off1st Round

0

0

0

0

0

0

67,62

68,32

32,9671,410 0

65,30

- -DNS

- -Elim

DNS - -

-77,04

64,478 -

-

4

-

39,4662,97

71,234 - -

1 / 1 5/9/2015 - 10:44 µµ


